

RCS 154/2025
Ajit Dagdu Kale Vs Dashrath Damu Kale

ORDER BELOW STATUS-QUO APPLICATION FILED BY PLAINTIFF DATED
11.08.2025

Other side to say.

Sd/-

(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Juinor Division,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune

Date : 11/08/2025

RCS 154/2025
Ajit Dagdu Kale Vs Dashrath Damu Kale

ORDER BELOW VAKIL PATRA AND PATTI PURSIS FILED BY DEFENDANTS

Seen and Filed.

**ORDER BELOW APPLICATION OF PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENT FILED BY
DEFENDANTS**

Only production of document is allowed.

ORDER BELOW LIST OF DOCUMENT FILED BY DEFENDANTS

Seen and Filed.

ORDER BELOW ADJOURNMENT APPLICATION FILED BY DEFENDANTS

Adjournment is granted today only subject to limitation.

**ORDER BELOW SAY FILED BY DEFENDANTS ON STATUS-QUO
APPLICATION.**

Seen and Filed.

Sd/-

(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Juinor Division,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune

Date : 11/08/2025